CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS09903007 CAS248 $11.90
CAS09910007 CAS250 $16.90
CAS09920007 CAS252 $25.60
CAS09930007 CAS254 $38.75
CAS09940007 CAS606 $44.55
CAS09903004 CAS005 $11.90
CAS09910004 CAS006 $16.90
CAS09920004 CAS007 $25.60
CAS09930004 CAS008 $38.75
CAS09940004 CAS605 $44.55
CAS09903025 CAS600 $11.90
CAS09910025 CAS601 $16.90
CAS09920025 CAS602 $25.60
CAS09930025 CAS603 $38.75
CAS09940025 CAS604 $44.55
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
LEDGE 30mm Pull Satin Stainless Steel
LEDGE 100mm Pull Satin Stainless Steel
LEDGE 200mm Pull Satin Stainless Steel
LEDGE 300mm Pull Satin Stainless Steel
LEDGE 400mm Pull Satin Stainless Steel
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
LEDGE 30mm Pull Matt Black
LEDGE 100mm Pull Matt Black
LEDGE 200mm Pull Matt Black
LEDGE 300mm Pull Matt Black
LEDGE 400mm Pull Matt Black
LEDGE 30mm Pull Matt White
LEDGE 100mm Pull Matt White
LEDGE 200mm Pull Matt White
LEDGE 300mm Pull Matt White
LEDGE 400mm Pull Matt White
Matt Black
LEDGE
Satin Stainless Steel Matt White
CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS09903027 CAS249 $11.90
CAS09910027 CAS251 $16.90
CAS09920027 CAS253 $25.60
CAS09930027 CAS255 $38.75
CAS09940027 CAS607 $44.55
CAS09903035 CAS745 $23.85
CAS09910035 CAS746 $35.30
CAS09920035 CAS747 $56.60
CAS09930035 CAS748 $68.40
CAS09940035 CAS749 $88.80
CAS09903047 CAS1013 $35.05
CAS09910047 CAS1014 $51.95
CAS09920047 CAS1015 $83.20
CAS09930047 CAS1016 $100.50
CAS09940047 CAS1017 $130.55
LEDGE 300mm Pull Brushed Brass
LEDGE 400mm Pull Brushed Brass
LEDGE 30mm Pull Bronze
LEDGE 100mm Pull Bronze
LEDGE 200mm Pull Bronze
LEDGE 300mm Pull Bronze
LEDGE 400mm Pull Bronze
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
LEDGE 30mm Pull Polished Stainless Steel
LEDGE 100mm Pull Polished Stainless Steel
LEDGE 200mm Pull Polished Stainless Steel
LEDGE 300mm Pull Polished Stainless Steel
LEDGE 400mm Pull Polished Stainless Steel
LEDGE 30mm Pull Brushed Brass
LEDGE 100mm Pull Brushed Brass
LEDGE 200mm Pull Brushed Brass
LEDGE
Polished Stainless Steel Brushed Brass Bronze